
Fluidra 2022 Product Catalog Addendum

Cleaners  POLARIS® ROBOTIC

All Polaris Robotic cleaners are ETL listed.  
Type EC27--, EM27--, EP37--, EN27-- and EN37--

Polaris VORTRAX 30iQ 
Commercial Robotic 

Cleaner

Polaris VORTRAX™ 30iQ Commercial Robotic Cleaner 
with Caddy
•	 A durable cleaner for light commercial HMAC pools

•	 Ultrasonic sensors provide smart obstacle and wall detection for intelligent 
navigation and cleaning

•	 Sensor Nav System™ automatically adjusts and adapts cleaning to pool

•	 7 cleaning modes for up to 6 hours including SMART Cycle and Waterline Only

•	 Heavy-duty track system for better maneuvering and reliability

•	 Large suction inlet with Vortex Vacuum Technology

•	 X-large, dual filtration canister for superior collection of both large and 
fine debris

•	 Full-featured iAquaLink® app control and onboard control box schedules 
recurring cleaning cycles, displays current water temperature and receives 
timely status info

•	 Includes 100-foot cable with compass sensor system that alleviates 
cable tangling

Part No. Description
VTRX30IQ Polaris VORTRAX 30iQ Commercial Robotic Cleaner w/ 100' Cable and Caddy

Polaris VORTRAX 25iQ 
Commercial Robotic 

Cleaner

Polaris VORTRAX™ 25iQ Commercial Robotic Cleaner 
with Caddy
•	 A durable cleaner for light commercial HMAC pools

•	 Sensor Nav System™ automatically adjusts and adapts cleaning to pool

•	 7 cleaning modes for up to 6 hours including SMART Cycle and Waterline Only

•	 Heavy-duty track system for better maneuvering and reliability

•	 Large suction inlet with Vortex Vacuum Technology

•	 X-large, dual filtration canister for superior collection of both large and 
fine debris

•	 Full-featured iAquaLink® app control and onboard control box schedules 
recurring cleaning cycles, displays current water temperature and receives 
timely status info

•	 Includes 80-foot cable with compass sensor system that alleviates 
cable tangling

Part No. Description
VTRX25IQ Polaris VORTRAX 25iQ Commercial Robotic Cleaner w/ 80' Cable and Caddy
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Cleaners  POLARIS® CLEANER ACCESSORIES & PARTS

Polaris VORTRAX™ 30iQ Commercial Robotic Cleaner with Caddy
Part No. VTRX30IQ

Key 
No. Part No. Description

Pieces in 
Model

Pieces 
per Part 

No.
1� R0516700 Screw 12mm, 5/PK, 9300/VORTRAX 5 5

2� R0517000 Propeller, 9600/VORTRAX 1 1

3� R0517200 Transmission Kit 1 1

4� R0517500 Flow Outlet , 9300/VORTRAX 1 1

5� R0517600 Motor Screen 1 1

6� R0518800 Drive Gear, 2/PK, 9300/VORTRAX 2 2

7� R0564900 Caddy Accessories, P9400/P94/VORTRAX 1 1

8� R0565000 Control Unit Mounting Handle, P9400/P94/
VORTRAX 1 1

9� R0565100 Caddy Wheel Kit , 2/PK, P9400/P94/VORTRAX 2 2

10� R0565200 Caddy Tube, P9400/P94/VORTRAX 1 1

11� R0565600 Floating Cable Plug, P9400/P94/VORTRAX 1 1

12� R0567800 Motor Block Shaft Pin, 5/PK, P9400/P94/VORTRAX 5 5

13� R0567900 Floating Cable Clamp, 5/PK, P9400/P94/VORTRAX 5 5

14� R0608500 Screw 4*16mm, 5/PK 5 5

15� R0638900 Screw 4*25mm, 5/PK 5 5

16� R0639200 Screw 2.9*9.5mm, 5/PK 5 5

17� R0863200 Bypass, VORTRAX 1 1

18� R0866400 Cover Latch, P9400/P94/VORTRAX 1 1

19� R0962200 Complete Caddy Kit , VORTRAX 1 1

20� R0962300 Floating Cable 30m VORTRAX 30iQ 1 1

21� R0962600* Sensor Block Assembly, VORTRAX 30iQ 1 1

22� R0962700* Ultrasonic Sensor Handle, VORTRAX 30iQ 1 1

23� R0962800* ZZ Brush Grey 2/PK, VORTRAX 1 1

24� R0962900 Brush Support w/ Ball Bearing 2/PK, VORTRAX 1 2

25� R0963000 Intermediate Plate Ball Bearing Grey, VORTRAX 1 1

26� R0963100 17-Gear Ball Bearing 4/PK, VORTRAX 4 4

27� R0963200* Motor Block Type 4, VORTRAX 30iQ 1 1

28� R0963300 Floats Ultrasonic, VORTRAX 30iQ 1 1

29� R0963400 Main Housing w/ Ultrasonic Sensors, 
VORTRAX 30iQ 1 1

30� R0963500 Body Top Add-On, VORTRAX 1 1

31�
R0963600* Gearbox & Tracks w/ Cups for Smooth Tile Pools  

2/PK, VORTRAX 2 2

R0985700* Gearbox & Tracks without Cups for Rough Plaster 
Pools, 2/PK, VORTRAX 2 2

32� R0963700* Tracks w/ Cups for Smooth Tile Pools 2/PK, 
VORTRAX 2 2

33� R0963800* Tracks without Cups for Rough Plaster Pools  
2/PK, VORTRAX 2 2

34� R0913300* General Purpose Filter Canister (150µm), 
VORTRAX 1 1

35� R0964100 Filter Channel, VORTRAX 1 1

36� R0965200* Control Box Type 7, VORTRAX 1 1

37� R0965300 Complete Cover, VORTRAX 1 1

38� R0968400* Caddy Base, VORTRAX 1 1

39� C60 Track Ball Bearings, VORTRAX 1 1

40� R0913400* Ultra Fine Mesh Filter Overlay (60µm), VORTRAX 1 1

41� R0864900 Polaris Roller, 2/PK, VORTRAX 2 2

*Suggested stocking part
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POLARIS® CLEANER ACCESSORIES & PARTS  Cleaners

Polaris VORTRAX™ 30iQ Commercial Robotic Cleaner with Caddy
Part No. VTRX30IQ
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Cleaners  POLARIS® CLEANER ACCESSORIES & PARTS

Polaris VORTRAX™ 25iQ Commercial Robotic Cleaner with Caddy
Part No. VTRX25IQ

Key 
No. Part No. Description

Pieces in 
Model

Pieces 
per Part 

No.
1� R0516700 Screw 12mm, 5/PK, 9300/VORTRAX 5 5

2� R0517000 Propeller, 9600/VORTRAX 1 1

3� R0517200 Transmission Kit 1 1

4� R0517500 Flow Outlet , 9300/VORTRAX 1 1

5� R0517600 Motor Screen 1 1

6� R0518800* Drive Gear, 2/PK, 9300/VORTRAX 2 2

7� R0564900 Caddy Accessories, P9400/P94/VORTRAX 1 1

8� R0565000 Control Unit Mounting Handle, P9400/P94/
VORTRAX 1 1

9� R0565100 Caddy Wheel Kit , 2/PK, P9400/P94/VORTRAX 2 2

10� R0565200 Caddy Tube, P9400/P94/VORTRAX 1 1

11� R0565600 Floating Cable Plug, P9400/P94/VORTRAX 1 1

12� R0567800 Motor Block Shaft Pin, 5/PK, P9400/P94/VORTRAX 5 5

13� R0567900 Floating Cable Clamp, 5/PK, P9400/P94/VORTRAX 5 5

14� R0608500 Screw 4*16mm, 5/PK 5 5

15� R0638900 Screw 4*25mm, 5/PK 5 5

16� R0639200 Screw 2.9*9.5mm, 5/PK 5 5

17� R0863200 Bypass, VORTRAX 1 1

18� R0863300* Sensor Block Assembly, VORTRAX 1 1

19� R0864900 Roller, 2/PK 2 2

20� R0866400 Cover Latch, P9400/P94/VORTRAX 1 1

21� R0913300* General Purpose Filter Canister (150µm) 1 1

22� R0913400* Ultra Fine Mesh Filter Overlay (60µm) 1 1

23� R0962200 Complete Caddy Kit , VORTRAX 1 1

24� R0962800* ZZ Brush Grey 2/PK, VORTRAX 2 2

25� R0962900 Brush Support With Ball Bearing 2/PK, VORTRAX 1 1

26� R0963000 Intermediate Plate Ball Bearing Grey, VORTRAX 1 1

27� R0963100 17-Gear Ball Bearing 4/PK, VORTRAX 4 4

28� R0963500 Body Top Add-On, VORTRAX 1 1

29�
R0963600* Gearbox & Tracks w/ Cups for Smooth Tile Pools  

2/PK, VORTRAX 2 2

R0985700* Gearbox & Tracks without Cups for Rough Plaster 
Pools, 2/PK, VORTRAX 2 2

30� R0963700* Tracks w/ Cups for Smooth Tile Pools 2/PK, 
VORTRAX 2 2

31� R0963800* Tracks without Cups for Rough Plaster Pools  
2/PK, VORTRAX 2 2

32� R0964100 Filter Channel, VORTRAX 1 1

33� R0965200 Control Box Type 7, VORTRAX 1 1

34� R0965300 Complete Cover, VORTRAX 1 1

35� R0965800 Floating Cable 25m VORTRAX 25iQ 1 1

36� R0965900 Handle Orange, VORTRAX 25iQ 1 1

37� R0966000* Motor Block Type 3, VORTRAX 25iQ 1 1

38� R0966100 Body Float, VORTRAX 1 1

39� R0966200 Main Housing, VORTRAX 1 1

40� R0968400* Caddy Base, VORTRAX 1 1

41� C60 Track Ball Bearings, VORTRAX 1 1

*Suggested stocking part
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POLARIS® CLEANER ACCESSORIES & PARTS  Cleaners

Polaris VORTRAX™ 25iQ Commercial Robotic Cleaner with Caddy
Part No. VTRX25IQ


